
Speiseplan 24.11.2025 bis 28.11.2025     

 

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag 

 
Tortellini  

(ohne Fleisch)  
mit  

Zucchinisoße  
 
 

--- 
 

Obst  
 
 

  

 
Nudeln  

mit  
(Rinder)Hackfleischsoße 

(veg. Tomatensoße) 
 
 

---- 
 

Eis 
 

 
Serviettenknödel  

mit  
Champignonsoße  

 
Gemischter Salat  

   

 
Tomatensuppe  

mit  
Spätzle  

 
 
 

--- 
 

Himbeerjoghurt  

 

 
Gemüsesuppe  

 
--- 

 
Kirschbavesen  

 

A01.1 
A02 
Z04 

 
 
 

R 
A10 

 
 

A01.1 
A05 
A02 

 
 
 

A01.1. 
A02 
Z15 

 
 
 

A01.1 
A02 
A05 
Z15 

 
 
 

 


